DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

MALABON - NAVOTAS DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

{DPWH - MNDEO) Procurement Monitoring Report as of December 31, 2016.

C-4 Road, Bagumbayan North, Navotas City

Code (PAP)

Procurement Program/Project

PMO/End-User

Mode of
Procurement

Actual Procurement Activity

Sub / Open
of Bids

Delivery /
Completion

Source of
Funds

ABC {Php)

Contract Cost (Php)

Total

MOOE

co

Total

MOOE

Remarks
(Explaining
changes
from the
APP)

MNDEO-CS
012-2016

Procurement for the Conduct of
Preliminary Detailed Engineering
(PDE) activities for the Soil and
Sub-surface Exploration for the
Construction/Sealing of Riverwall
along Malabon - Navotas River,
Brgy. Baritan to Brgy. Flores,
Malabon City

Planning and
Design Section

Shopping

7/20/2016

9/15/2016

01101101

146,000.00

144,000.00

MNDEO-CS
013-2016

Procurement for the Conduct of
Preliminary Detailed Engineering
(PDE) activities for the Soil and
Sub-surface Exploration for the
Construction/Sealing of Riverwall
along Malabon - Navotas River,
Brgy. San Agustin to Brgy. Ibaba,
Malabon City

Planning and
Design Section

Shopping

7/20/2016

9/7/2016

01101101

146,000.00

144,000.00

MNDEO-CS
014-2016

Procurement for the Conduct of
Preliminary Detailed Engineering
(PDE) activities for the Soil and
Sub-surface Exploration for the
Canstruction/Sealing of Riverwall
along South Pinagkabalian River,
Brgy. Muzon, Malabon City

Planning and
Design Section

Shopping

7/20/2016

9/16/2016

01101101

146,000.00

144,000.00

MNDEO-CS
015-2016

Procurement for the Conduct of
Preliminary Detailed Engineering
(PDE) activities for the Soil and
Sub-surface Exploration for the
Canstruction of Riverwall along
Malabon - Navotas River, Brgy.
Tafiong, Malabon City

Planning and
Design Section

Shopping

7/20/2016

9/16/2016

01101101

146,000.00

144,000.00




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

MALABON - NAVOTAS DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE
C-4 Road, Bagumbayan North, Navotas City

(DPWH - MNDEO) Procurement Monitoring Report as of December 31, 2016.
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MNDEO-CS
016-2016

Procurement for the Conduct of
Preliminary Detailed Engineering
(PDE) activities for the Soil and
Sub-surface Exploration for the
Construction of Riverwall along
Malabon - Tullahan River, Brgy.
Potrero, Malabon City

Planning and
Design Section

Shopping

7/20/2016

9/15/2016

01101101

146,000.00

144,000.00

MNDEO-CS
017-2016

Procurement for the Conduct of
Preliminary Detailed Engineering
(PDE) activities for Soil Testing
(Soil and Sub-surface Exploration)
for Construction of Four (4)
Storey, Sixteen (16) Classroom,
Navotas National High Schoal,
Brgy. Sipac Almacen, Navotas
City

Planning and
Design Section

Shopping

8/10/2016

9/10/2016

01101101

150,000.00

146,500.00

MNDEO-CS
018-2016

Procurement for the Conduct of
Preliminary Detailed Engineering
(PDE) activities for Soil Testing
(Soil and Sub-surface Exploration)
for Construction of Four (4)
Storey, Twelve {12) Classroom,
Navotas Science High School,
Brgy. Sipac Almacen, Navotas

City

Planning and
Design Section

Shopping

8/10/2016

9/17/2016

01101101

150,000.00

146,500.00




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

MALABON - NAVOTAS DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE
C-4 Road, Bagumbayan North, Navotas City

{DPWH - MNDEO) Procurement Monitoring Report as of December 31, 2016.
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MNDEO-CS
022-2016

Procurement for the Conduct of
Preliminary Detailed Engineering
(PDE) activities for Soil Testing
(Soil and Sub-surface Exploration)
for Construction of Four (4)
Storey, Sixteen (16) Classroom,
Dagat-Dagatan Elementary
School, Navotas City

Planning and
Design Section

Shopping

10/7/2016

01101101

150,000.00

147,000.00

MNDEO-CS
023-2016

Procurement for the Conduct of
Preliminary Detailed Engineering
(PDE) activities for Soil Testing
(Soil and Sub-surface Exploration)
for Construction of Four (4)
Storey, Twelve (12) Classroom,
San Rafael Technological High
School, Navotas City

Planning and
Design Section

Shopping

10/7/2016

01101101

150,000.00

148,500.00

MNDEO-CS
024-2016

Procurement for the Conduct of
Preliminary Detailed Engineering
(PDE) activities for Soil Testing
(Soil and Sub-surface Exploration)
for Construction of Four (4)
Storey, Twelve (12) Classroom,
Tangos Elementary School,

Navotas City

Planning and
Design Section

Shopping

10/7/2016

01101101

150,000.00

145,500.00




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

MALABON - NAVOTAS DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

(DPWH - MNDEO) Procurement Monitoring Report as of December 31, 2016,

C-4 Road, Bagumbayan North, Navotas City
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MNDEO-CS
029-2016

Procurement for the Conduct of
Preliminary Detailed Engineering
(PDE) activities for Soil Testing
(Soil and Sub-surface Exploration)
for the Construction of Riverwall
along Tanza River (Bicol Area),
Brgy. Tanza (Kanan), Navotas
City

Planning and
Design Section

Shopping

10/13/2016

01101101

146,000.00

144,000.00

MNDEO-CS
030-2016

Procurement for the Conduct of
Preliminary Detailed Engineering
(PDE) activities for Soil Testing
(Soil and Sub-surface Exploration)
for the Construction/Sealing/
Ralsing of Riverwall along Tanza
River, Brgy. Hulong Duhat,
Malabon City

Planning and
Design Section

Shopping

10/13/2016

01101101

146,000.00

143,000.00

MNDEO-CS
031-2016

Procurement for the Conduct of
Preliminary Detailed Engineering
{PDE) activities for Soil Testing
{Soil and Sub-surface Exploration)
for the Construction/Sealing/
Ralsing of Riverwall along
Malabon - Tullahan River,

(from McArthur Bridge to NLEX),

Malahon City

Planning and
Design Section

Shopping

10/13/2016

01101101

73,000.00

70,000.00

Submitted By:

By, B ¥

HEIDELIZA B. MAURICIO
Adnfinistrative Officer IV

Recommended By:

OIC - Assistant/District Engineer

Approved ay‘:;’

/
{

 ¢ASIINOPYDEG
- District Engineer

hataf e Veaam /
.Ir‘f-l!i(i']!' A

NO




