

C-4 Road, Bagumbayan North, Navotas City

(DPWH - MNDEO) Procurement Monitoring Report as of December 31, 2016.

Code (PAP)	Procurement Program/Project	PMO/End-User	Mode of		rement Activity	Source of		ABC (Php)		Contr	Remarks (Explaining changes	
			Procurement	Sub / Open of Bids	Delivery / Completion	Funds	Total	MOOE	со	Total	MOOE	from the APP)
MNDEO-CS 012-2016	Procurement for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering (PDE) activities for the Soil and Sub-surface Exploration for the Construction/Sealing of Riverwall along Malabon - Navotas River, Brgy. Baritan to Brgy. Flores, Malabon City	Planning and Design Section	Shopping	7/20/2016	9/15/2016	01101101		146,000.00			144,000.00	
MNDEO-CS 013-2016	Procurement for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering (PDE) activities for the Soil and Sub-surface Exploration for the Construction/Sealing of Riverwall along Malabon - Navotas River, Brgy. San Agustín to Brgy. Ibaba, Malabon City	Planning and Design Section	Shopping	7/20/2016	9/7/2016	01101101		146,000.00			144,000.00	
MNDEO-CS 014-2016	Procurement for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering (PDE) activities for the Soil and Sub-surface Exploration for the Construction/Sealing of Riverwall along South Pinagkabalian River, Brgy. Muzon, Malabon City	Planning and Design Section	Shopping	7/20/2016	9/16/2016	01101101		146,000.00			144,000.00	
MNDEO-CS 015-2016	Procurement for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering (PDE) activities for the Soil and Sub-surface Exploration for the Construction of Riverwall along Malabon - Navotas River, Brgy. Tañong, Malabon City	Planning and Design Section	Shopping	7/20/2016	9/16/2016	01101101		146,000.00			144,000.00	



C-4 Road, Bagumbayan North, Navotas City

(DPWH - MNDEO) Procurement Monitoring Report as of December 31, 2016.

Code (PAP)	Procurement Program/Project	Procurement Sub / Open Delivery / Funds	ABC (Php)			Conti	ract Cost (Php)	Remarks (Explaining changes				
			Procurement		Delivery / Completion	Funds	Total	MOOE	со	Total	MOOE	from the APP)
MNDEO-CS 016-2016	Procurement for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering (PDE) activities for the Soil and Sub-surface Exploration for the Construction of Riverwall along Malabon - Tullahan River, Brgy. Potrero, Malabon City	Planning and Design Section	Shopping	7/20/2016	9/15/2016	01101101		146,000.00			144,000.00	
MNDEO-CS 017-2016	Procurement for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering (PDE) activities for Soil Testing (Soil and Sub-surface Exploration) for Construction of Four (4) Storey, Sixteen (16) Classroom, Navotas National High School, Brgy. Sipac Almacen, Navotas City	Planning and Design Section	Shopping	8/10/2016	9/10/2016	01101101		150,000.00			146,500.00	
MNDEO-CS 018-2016	Procurement for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering (PDE) activities for Soil Testing (Soil and Sub-surface Exploration) for Construction of Four (4) Storey, Twelve (12) Classroom, Navotas Science High School, Brgy. Sipac Almacen, Navotas City	Planning and Design Section	Shopping	8/10/2016	9/17/2016	01101101		150,000.00			146,500.00	



C-4 Road, Bagumbayan North, Navotas City

(DPWH - MNDEO) Procurement Monitoring Report as of December 31, 2016.

Code (PAP)	Procurement Program/Project	PMO/End-User	Mode of		ement Activity	Source of		ABC (Php)		Conti	ract Cost (Php)	Remarks (Explaining changes
			Procurement	Sub / Open of Bids	Delivery / Completion	Funds	Total	MOOE	со	Total	MOOE	from the APP)
MNDEO-CS 022-2016	Procurement for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering (PDE) activities for Soil Testing (Soil and Sub-surface Exploration) for Construction of Four (4) Storey, Sixteen (16) Classroom, Dagat-Dagatan Elementary School, Navotas City	Planning and Design Section	Shopping	10/7/2016		01101101		150,000.00			147,000.00	
MNDEO-CS 023-2016	Procurement for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering (PDE) activities for Soil Testing (Soil and Sub-surface Exploration) for Construction of Four (4) Storey, Twelve (12) Classroom, San Rafael Technological High School, Navotas City	Planning and Design Section	Shopping	10/7/2016		01101101		150,000.00			148,500.00	
MNDEO-CS 024-2016	Procurement for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering (PDE) activities for Soil Testing (Soil and Sub-surface Exploration) for Construction of Four (4) Storey, Twelve (12) Classroom, Tangos Elementary School, Navotas City	Planning and Design Section	Shopping	10/7/2016		01101101		150,000.00			145,500.00	

) -

)

-

_

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

MALABON - NAVOTAS DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

C-4 Road, Bagumbayan North, Navotas City

(DPWH - MNDEO) Procurement Monitoring Report as of December 31, 2016.

Code (PAP)	Procurement Program/Project	PMO/End-User	Actual Procurement Activity Mode of Procurement Sub / Open Delivery / of Bids Completion ABC (Php) Source of Funds Total MOOE	ABC (Php)		Conti	Remarks (Explaining changes					
				70 0.00	5.5	Funds	Total	MOOE	со	Total	MOOE	from the APP)
MNDEO-CS 029-2016	Procurement for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering (PDE) activities for Soil Testing (Soil and Sub-surface Exploration) for the Construction of Riverwall along Tanza River (Bicol Area), Brgy. Tanza (Kanan), Navotas City	Planning and Design Section	Shopping	10/13/2016		01101101		146,000.00			144,000.00	
MNDEO-CS 030-2016	Procurement for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering (PDE) activities for Soil Testing (Soil and Sub-surface Exploration) for the Construction/Sealing/Raising of Riverwall along Tanza River, Brgy. Hulong Duhat, Malabon City	Planning and Design Section	Shopping	10/13/2016		01101101		146,000.00			143,000.00	
MNDEO-CS 031-2016	Procurement for the Conduct of Preliminary Detailed Engineering (PDE) activities for Soil Testing (Soil and Sub-surface Exploration) for the Construction/Sealing/Ralsing of Riverwall along Malabon - Tullahan River, (from McArthur Bridge to NLEX), Malabon City	Planning and Design Section	Shopping	10/13/2016		01101101		73,000.00			70,000.00	

Submitted By:

Administrative Officer IV

Recommended By:

FERNANDO C) GARCIA
OIC - Assistant/District Engineer

Approved By:

CASIANO P. DE GUZMAN District Engineer